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Elementary Reading and Math Goal:

We will grow ALL students one full academic
year by May 2016.

Everyone Learning Every Day!



Building

Dogwood
Hawthorn

Osage Beach

Hurricane Deck
Oak Ridge

Middle School

District

5 b

Reading
% Students with 1 year growth

82%
74.64%
78%
73.2%
69.3%
41%

69.69%

Math
% Students with 1 year growth

83%
81.91%
74%
75.6%
54%
43%

68.59%
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82.67%

83.67%

69.67%

75.45%

72.48%

72.8%

65.7%

44%

39%

Reading
| Ready

% Students w/ 1 Yr.
Growth



78.67%

78.67%

73.67%

78.02%

77.57%

57.6%

50.8%

52%

34%
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| Ready

% Students w/ 1 Yr.
Growth



