iReady Focus on Student Learning





Elementary Reading and Math Goal:

We will grow ALL students one full academic year by May 2016.

Everyone Learning Every Day!



Building	Reading % Students with 1 year growth	Math % Students with 1 year growth
Dogwood	82%	83%
Hawthorn	74.64%	81.91%
Osage Beach	78%	74%
Hurricane Deck	73.2%	75.6%
Oak Ridge	69.3%	54%
Middle School	41%	43%
District	69.69%	68.59%



K	82.67%
1	83.67%
2	69.67%
3	75.45%
4	72.48%
5	72.8%
6	65.7%
7	44%
8	39%

Reading I Ready % Students w/ 1 Yr. Growth



K	78.67%
1	78.67%
2	73.67%
3	78.02%
4	77.57%
5	57.6%
6	50.8%
7	52%
8	34%

Math I Ready % Students w/ 1 Yr. Growth